General information about company

Scrip code 507663

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE131001016

Name of the company

SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 (\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . ¢ Number of Voting Rights held in
NO' of No. Of No. 0 Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category fully Partly shares
Nos. Of . . . shares of total no. of shares R
Category | of paidup | paid-up [underlying No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders . . : held (VII) | (calculated as per . Total
@ sharcholder equity equity Depository | _ Rights otalas a
(IIT) . =(IV)+ |[SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
an shares shares Receipts (VY+ (VT) | As a % of (A+B+C2)
held (IV) | held (V) | (VD) saze Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) & 8 26371 26371 9.01 26371 26371 |9.01
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 13464 266213 266213 90.99 266213 266213 {90.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 13472 292584 292584 100 292584 292584 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in giﬁ:f\i(iiszr
Shares No. of Undcrlyn_lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Outstanding . L held in
O shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 9.01 26371
Group
B) Public 90.99 15751
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 42122




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Sharcholding as Number of Voting 'R.ights held in
full.y Partly | No. Of nos. a% oftotal no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) N ao/
Sr. of the Sharcholders | sharcholders | equity . ? _ Rights asa%
) (i) shares equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
) held (VD) V)t a% of Class Class Total Voting
V) (4% (A+B+C2) eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L‘;‘gﬁi{ﬁi{:{;ﬁfy“ 26371 26371 |9.01 26371 26371 |9.01
(Slu)b'T"tal A 8 26371 26371 |9.01 26371 26371 |9.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
gﬁﬁ‘;‘;f{er 8 26371 26371 |9.01 26371 26371 |9.01
Group (A)=
(A(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 91 91 0.03 91 91 0.03
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks ! 8 8 0 8 8 0
(Slu)b'TOml (B) 2 99 99 0.03 99 99 |0.03
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) f‘};‘;gi’:g]:g;jma] 13106 221020 221020 |75.54 221020 221020 | 75.54
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 33576 33576 | 11.48 33576 33576 |11.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzcﬁtyl;er 355 11518 11518 |3.94 11518 11518 |3.94
(S;)b-TOtal (®) 13462 266114 266114 |90.95 266114 266114 | 90.95
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 13464 266213 266213 [90.99 266213 266213 190.99
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
R ) 13472 292584 292584 | 100 292584 292584 | 100
)T"tal (A*B+C 13472 292584 292584 {100 292584 292584 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgeq or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying - Outstanding . o (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . . convertible . ) held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
i, Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€3] Indian
(a) 9.01 26371
Sub-Total (A) 901 26371
1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter .01 26371
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.03 0
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.03 0
1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 75.54 14791
(a(ii)) 11.48 0
(e) 3.94 960
Sub-Total (B) 90.95 15751
3
Total Public
Shareholding
90.99 15751
B=B)(D)+
B2)HB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 42122
Total (A+B+C 100 42122

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAINA BEN
PATEL

KAUSHAL
GAURAV
PATEL

ARVINDBHAI
CHHOTABHAI
PATEL

ARVIND
BHAI PATEL

DAKSHABEN
PATEL

KAUSHAL
A PATEL

MINALBEN
PATEL

PAN (II)

ADAPP9236C

BTVPP7585A

ACXPP5090Q

AABHP1972P

ADAPP9235B

AITPPO541L

AITPP0533G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9500

7634

3280

2000

1800

1438

420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

9500

7634

3280

2000

1800

1438

420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.25

2.61

1.12

0.68

0.62

0.49

0.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9500

7634

3280

2000

1800

1438

420

Class egty

Total

9500

7634

3280

2000

1800

1438

420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.25

2.61

0.68

0.62

0.49

0.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.25

2.61

1.12

0.68

0.62

0.49

0.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9500

7634

3280

2000

1800

1438

420




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEGHNA PANDIT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIYPPS5774E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

299

26371

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

299

26371

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

299

26371

Class eg:y

Total

299

26371

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

9.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

9.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

299

26371

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBHASH PATLE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMBPP5630L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33576

33576

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

33576

33576

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.48

11.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33576

33576

Class eg:y

Total

33576

33576

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.48

11.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.48

11.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBHASH PATLE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMBPP5630L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33576

33576

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

33576

33576

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.48

11.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33576

33576

Class eg:y

Total

33576

33576

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.48

11.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.48

11.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

286

355

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1624

54

9460

380

11518

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1624

54

9460

380

11518

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

0.02

3.23

0.13

3.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1624

54

9460

380

11518

Class eg:y

Total

1624

54

9460

380

11518

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.56

0.02

3.23

0.13

3.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.56

0.02

3.23

0.13

3.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

334

54

292

280

960




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



