General information about company					
Scrip code	507663				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE131001016				
Name of the company	SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement 1	holding o	f specified securit	ies			
	Category	Category	fully Pa	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number each cla			
Category (I)	ategory of shareholder (III) shareholders (III) shares held (IV) shares held (IV) shares held (V) shares shares held (V) shares shares held (V) shares sh	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	VII) (calculated as per		oting (X	IV)	Total as a				
		(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	26371			26371	9.01	26371		26371	9.01
(B)	Public	13464	266213			266213	90.99	266213		266213	90.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13472	292584			292584	100	292584		292584	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category Category	of	Category Shares Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Shareholding, as a % Lo		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				9.01					26371
(B)	Public				90.99					15751
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					42122

Т	Table II - Statem	ent showin	g share	holding	g pattern o	of the P	romoter and P	romote	r Gro	up	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			ng Rights curities (E	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	oting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	holding pa	ttern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promo	ter Group	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	26371			26371	9.01	26371		26371	9.01
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	26371			26371	9.01	26371		26371	9.01
(2)	Foreign	•			•	•	•	•			•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	26371			26371	9.01	26371		26371	9.01
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder	•	•	•	•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	91			91	0.03	91		91	0.03
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	8			8	0	8		8	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	99			99	0.03	99		99	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions	•		•				•			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13106	221020			221020	75.54	221020		221020	75.54
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	33576			33576	11.48	33576		33576	11.48
(e)	Any Other (specify)	355	11518			11518	3.94	11518		11518	3.94
Sub-Total (B) (3)		13462	266114			266114	90.95	266114		266114	90.95
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		13464	266213			266213	90.99	266213		266213	90.99
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	cholding p	attern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		13472	292584			292584	100	292584		292584	100
Total (A+B+C		13472	292584			292584	100	292584		292584	100

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
S.	No. Of Shares Underlying Underly		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup	•			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				9.01					26371	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				9.01					26371	
(2)	Foreign		•		•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				9.01					26371	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		!			!	
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0.03					0	
(f)				0					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.03					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•				
(a(i))				75.54					14791	
(a(ii))				11.48					0	
(e)				3.94					960	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				90.95					15751	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				90.99					15751	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					42122	
Total (A+B+C				100					42122	

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu un	divided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAINA BEN PATEL	KAUSHAL GAURAV PATEL	ARVINDBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL	ARVIND BHAI PATEL	DAKSHABEN PATEL	KAUSHAL A PATEL	MINALBEN PATEL
PAN (II)	ADAPP9236C	BTVPP7585A	ACXPP5090Q	AABHP1972P	ADAPP9235B	AITPP0541L	AITPP0533G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9500	7634	3280	2000	1800	1438	420
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9500	7634	3280	2000	1800	1438	420
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.25	2.61	1.12	0.68	0.62	0.49	0.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	9500	7634	3280	2000	1800	1438	420
Class eg:y							
Total	9500	7634	3280	2000	1800	1438	420
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.25	2.61	1.12	0.68	0.62	0.49	0.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.25	2.61	1.12	0.68	0.62	0.49	0.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	wise encumbered	(XIII)	T	T	T	T
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9500	7634	3280	2000	1800	1438	420

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

	Individuals/Hindu undivi	ided Family
0 1111		lucu ranniy
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEGHNA PANDIT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIYPP5774E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	299	26371
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	299	26371
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	9.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	299	26371
Class eg:y		
Total	299	26371
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	9.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	9.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	299	26371
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Ind	ividuals - i.Individual shareholders holding n	ominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBHASH PATLE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMBPP5630L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33576	33576
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33576	33576
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.48	11.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	33576	33576
Class eg:y		
Total	33576	33576
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.48	11.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.48	11.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nom	ninal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBHASH PATLE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMBPP5630L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33576	33576
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33576	33576
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.48	11.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	33576	33576
Class eg:y		
Total	33576	33576
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.48	11.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.48	11.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any (Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	55	7	286	7	355
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1624	54	9460	380	11518
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1624	54	9460	380	11518
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.56	0.02	3.23	0.13	3.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		•	-
Class eg: X	1624	54	9460	380	11518
Class eg:y					
Total	1624	54	9460	380	11518
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.56	0.02	3.23	0.13	3.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.56	0.02	3.23	0.13	3.94
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	334	54	292	280	960

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence